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The following list are all active contractors participating in the Home Recovery Alabama Program. As the list changes or adjusts we will update the file. 


BHL Federal 
576 Azalea Rd. 
Mobile, AL. 36609
Jacque McNeil
251-428-9405
Office@bhlfederal.com

Brizo Construction LLC
8386 Jonesboro Rd
Daphne AL 36526
Patricia Welch
251-408-9905
patricia.welch@brizoconstruction.com

Byrdson Services, LLC.
2074 S. McKenzie St. Suite 284
Foley, AL 36535
Jeff Goff
877-895-6464
hrap@byrdsonservices.com

DSW
5238 Highway 90 suite H
Mobile, Alabama 36619
Curtis Clayton
409-744-3400 ext 123
Curtis.clayton@dswhomes.comInset Title Text Here
Insert Title Text Here
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Ducky Recovery
9100 Johnson Rd S 
Mobile, AL 36695
Nick Liuzza or Jim Romedy 
"832-562-0253 
850-766-2677"
"nickl@duckyjohnson.com
jimr@duckyjohnson.com

Dynamic Group, LLC
2122 Hand Avenue
Mobile, Alabama 36612
Mike Lasher
225-570-6377
hrap@dynamicgrp.com

GPI
8386 Jonesboro Rd
Daphne AL 36526
"Russell Miller
Kristy Marti"
251-408-9887
estimating@galveston.com

JWTC-Louisiana, LLC
2469 Eslava Creek Pkwy
Mobile, AL 36606
Brent Richison
800-483-9333
Brent@jwtc.net

Lamar Construction Co. of Louisiana, L.L.C.
3032 Dauphin Square 
Mobile, AL 36607
Joshua Loupe 
504-645-9801
disaster@lamarcontractors.com

Lemoine
101 Overhill Rd. 
Mobile, AL 36608
Josh Tharp
205-729-2511
"nickl@duckyjohnson.com
jimr@duckyjohnson.com"

Persons Services Corp
4474 Halls Mill Rd
Mobile, AL 36693
Patrick Seay
251-660-2020
hrap@personsservices.com	

Regional Homes
7251 Moffett Rd,
Mobile, Al 36618
Sykes Heard
601-724-4504
 sheard@regionalhomes.net

Shepherd Response
3656 Government Blvd, Suite A1
Mobile, Al 36693
Santigo Munoz
251-776-0479
Santiago@shepherd-response.com 



SLSCO
750A Viaduct Rd
Chickasaw, AL 36611
Brandon Enander
409.218.3171
benander@slsco.com

Stonewater Inc.
5238 Hwy 90 Suite G
Mobile AL 36619
Kelly Phillips
409-515-7950 ext. 201
kelly.phillips@stonewaterinc.com 

Thompson Construction Group, Inc.
853 Dauphin St Suite C
Mobile, AL 36602
Kameron Allen
251-501-6757
kallen@thompsonconstructiongroup.com 

Timberline Construction Group
1110 Montlimar Dr
Mobile, Al 36609
Joe Olivares
251-459-0227
jolivares@timberlinecg.com

Windstorm Mitigation, Inc.
17325 Highway 43
Mount Vernon, AL 36560
Stephen Chase
850-567-1042
schase@wind-storm.net
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